
3 JOURS D'AIGLE 2023
Men's Madison Elite - UCI

Results

Thu 28 Sep 2023 - Race distance: 150 Laps (30km) with 15 sprints

Elapsed time: Average Speed:  km/h

Sprint Number

No.
Rk Team

Race Total

Pts

Finish

Order

Lap Points

Bal.-+1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 8 Jordan 5242020

TABELLION Valentin

NILSSON JULIEN Oscar

BLACK

RED

3 5 3 5 2 5 1 1 2 3 2

2 4 Oxygène 4922020

PETIT Clément

HESTERS Jules

BLACK

RED

5 2 3 5 3 3 2 6

3 1 Aigle 431

DENS Tuur

VANDENBRANDEN Noah

BLACK

RED

1 3 5 3 3 5 3 5 5 10

4 11 Lausanne 3332020

AAGAARD HANSEN Tobias

HAUGSTED Theodor

BLACK

RED

1 1 2 5 4

5 3 Dom 185

HOOBS Noah

PERRETT William

BLACK

RED

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 2

6 14 UGD 146

ABMA Elmar

HOPPEZAK Vincent

BLACK

RED

3 1 1 5 1 3

7 6 Leysin 137

FIORIN Matteo

GALLI Niccolò

BLACK

RED

5 1 5 1 1

8 17 IGOR 58

DE LISI Nicolo

THIEBAUD Valère

BLACK

RED

5

9 12 Confort Service -159-20-20

MALCHAREK Moritz

KESSLER Bruno

BLACK

RED

3 2

10 13 Reitzel -1710-20-20

WÜTRICH Emanuel

VOGEL Alex

BLACK

RED

1 2

11 7 Vallée Joux -1911-20-20

VONES Jan

STEC Radovan

BLACK

RED

1

12 10 Meier Partner -2012-20-20

WEDER Justin

IMOHF Claudio

BLACK

RED
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3 JOURS D'AIGLE 2023
Men's Madison Elite - UCI

Results

Thu 28 Sep 2023 - Race distance: 150 Laps (30km) with 15 sprints

Sprint Number

No.
Rk Team

Race Total

Pts

Finish

Order

Lap Points

Bal.-+1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

13 9 Mérat -2013-20-20

TAPPEINER Pascal

CLEMENCIO Raphael

BLACK

RED
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3 JOURS D'AIGLE 2023
Men's Elimination Race U19 - UCI

Results

Thu 28 Sep 2023

Number
Rank Name

TeamRace

Code

1 46 STELLA Davide ITA

2 11 VERGOUW Julian NED

3 22 BENGELSDORF Lui GER

4 14 AERNOUTS Nicolas BEL

5 21 ARENZ Leon GER

6 6 ZAMBIANCHI Florian ITA

7 5 SALVADEO Alessio ITA

8 7 DADDA Marco ITA

9 17 HENRY Max FRA

10 3 FELSBERGER Elia SUI

11 57 BOUTRON Nathanael FRA

12 9 TILLY Félix FRA

13 18 BUSSON Léo FRA

14 19 POOT Mats SUI

15 15 VAN DYCK Jarne BEL

16 2 NOSKOV Pavlo UKR

17 87 ANTONENKO Heorhii UKR
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3 JOURS D'AIGLE 2023
Men's Points Race Elite - UCI

Results

Thu 28 Sep 2023 - Race distance: 150 Laps (30km) with 15 sprints

Elapsed time: Average Speed:  km/h

Sprint Number

No.
Rk Name

TeamRace Total

Pts

Finish

Order

Lap Points

Bal.-+Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 10 NILSSON JULIEN Oscar FRA 71220203 3 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 3 5 6

2 51 LANGE Colby USA 49120205 5 1 2 5 1 10

3 48 VITZTHUM Simon SUI 46420202 2 1 1 3 3 1 1 1 5 3 1 2

4 9 PETIT Clément FRA 39320205 3 2 5 4

5 56 DONEGA Matteo ITA 36520202 3 2 2 2 2 3

6 1 AAGAARD HANSEN Tobias DEN 32620201 2 1 1 5 1 1

7 5 PERRETT William GBR 29720203 2 2 2

8 45 BÖGLI Noah SUI 1085 3 2

9 31 HOPPEZAK Vincent NED 493 1

10 12 VONES Jan CZE 010

11 24 IMOHF Claudio SUI 011

12 19 WÜTRICH Emanuel SUI 012

13 23 WEDER Justin SUI DNF14

13 36 MALCHAREK Moritz GER DNF16-20-20

13 53 KABASHNYI Valentyn UKR DNF15-20-20

13 55 GALLI Niccolò ITA DNF13

Legend

DNF Did Not Finish
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3 JOURS D'AIGLE 2023
Men's Scratch Race Elite - UCI

Results

Thu 28 Sep 2023 - Race distance: 75 Laps (15km)

Elapsed time: Average Speed:  km/h

Number
Rank Name

TeamRace
Laps Down

Code

1 1 AAGAARD HANSEN Tobias DEN

2 9 PETIT Clément FRA

3 51 LANGE Colby USA

4 6 DENS Tuur BEL

5 52 HESTERS Jules BEL

6 48 VITZTHUM Simon SUI

7 54 FIORIN Matteo ITA

8 56 DONEGA Matteo ITA

9 31 HOPPEZAK Vincent NED

10 12 VONES Jan CZE

11 4 HOOBS Noah GBR

12 14 DE LISI Nicolo SUI

13 8 TABELLION Valentin FRA

14 24 IMOHF Claudio SUI
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3 JOURS D'AIGLE 2023
Men's Madison Mini

Results

Thu 28 Sep 2023 - Race distance: 100 Laps (20km) with 10 sprints

Elapsed time: Average Speed:  km/h

Sprint Number

No.
Rk Team

Race Total

Pts

Finish

Order

Lap Points

Bal.-+1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 3 Dom 441

VERGOUW Julian

SCHAPER Joeri

BLACK

RED

5 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 10

2 6 Leysin 232

VAN DYCK Jarne

VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs

BLACK

RED

5 1 3 2 2 1 3 6

3 14 UGD 213

ARENZ Leon

BENGELSDORF Lui

BLACK

RED

2 2 5 1 5 2 4

4 12 Confort Service 14

STELLA Davide

DUQUE CANO Mateo

BLACK

RED

3 3 2 5 1

5 17 IGOR 95

HUYSMANS Nolan

AERNOUTS Nicolas

BLACK

RED

2 2 1 1 3

6 9 Mérat 06

SALVADEO Alessio

ZAMBIANCHI Florian

BLACK

RED

7 11 Lausanne 07

BOUTRON Nathanael

BRISSAIRE Alix

BLACK

RED

8 10 Meier Partner -124-20-20

POOT Mats

BÜHLMANN Luca

BLACK

RED

1 3 2 2

9 1 Aigle -399-40-40

TILLY Félix

LEGROS Thibault

BLACK

RED

1

10 2 Torgon -4010-40-40

HENRY Max

BUSSON Léo

BLACK

RED

11 8 Jordan -8011-80-80

FELSBERGER Elia

VAN NIJVERSEEL Linus

BLACK

RED

12 4 Oxygène -13912-140-140

NOSKOV Pavlo

ANTONENKO Heorhii

BLACK

RED

1
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3 JOURS D'AIGLE 2023
Men's Points Race U19 - UCI

Results

Thu 28 Sep 2023 - Race distance: 100 Laps (20km) with 10 sprints

Elapsed time: Average Speed:  km/h

Sprint Number

No.
Rk Name

TeamRace Total

Pts

Finish

Order

Lap Points

Bal.-+Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 12 SCHAPER Joeri NED 64140403 5 2 1 3 10

2 16 VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs BEL 53120205 2 5 3 3 3 2 10

3 22 BENGELSDORF Lui GER 42420201 3 5 5 5 1 2

4 13 HUYSMANS Nolan BEL 39220205 1 2 3 2 6

5 10 LEGROS Thibault FRA 952 1 1 5

6 6 ZAMBIANCHI Florian ITA 761 3 3

7 47 DUQUE CANO Mateo ITA 632 4

8 58 BRISSAIRE Alix FRA 671 5

9 21 ARENZ Leon GER 392 1

10 20 BÜHLMANN Luca SUI 2102

11 87 ANTONENKO Heorhii UKR 011

12 3 FELSBERGER Elia SUI 012

13 18 BUSSON Léo FRA 013

14 5 SALVADEO Alessio ITA 014

15 2 NOSKOV Pavlo UKR -2015-20-20

16 7 DADDA Marco ITA -2016-20-20

17 4 VAN NIJVERSEEL Linus SUI -2017-20-20
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3 JOURS D'AIGLE 2023
Men's Madison Piccolo

Results

Thu 28 Sep 2023 - Race distance: 60 Laps (12km) with 6 sprints

Elapsed time: Average Speed:  km/h

Sprint Number

No.
Rk Team

Race Total

Pts

Finish

Order

Lap Points

Bal.-+1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1 Aigle 291

BORTOLAMI Julian

COLOMBO Riccardo

BLACK

RED

5 3 3 3 5 10

2 14 UGD 172

SALAMIN Antoine

CONTESSE Thibaut

BLACK

RED

1 2 5 3 6

3 10 Meier Partner 13

IMBOURG Lénaïc

LEMOINE Mathis

BLACK

RED

3 5 5

4 4 Oxygène 93

EMMENEGGER Lars

RINNER Jonathan

BLACK

RED

2 2 1 4

5 3 Dom 74

FERRARI Ruben

MORLIO Luca

BLACK

RED

1 1 1 2 2

6 2 Torgon 08

GREMAUD Noa

SALM Jann

BLACK

RED

7 6 Leysin -187-20-20

ANTONENKO Pavlo

HULAK Roman

BLACK

RED

2

8 8 Jordan -206-20-20

GRANDE Filippo

SCHNYDER Noah

BLACK

RED

9 9 Mérat -409-40-40

RUDGE Alexander

HUGI Lars

BLACK

RED
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3 JOURS D'AIGLE 2023
Men's Points Race Piccolo

Results

Thu 28 Sep 2023 - Race distance: 40 Laps (8km) with 4 sprints

Elapsed time: Average Speed:  km/h

Sprint Number

No.
Rk Name

TeamRace Total

Pts

Finish

Order

Lap Points

Bal.-+Code 1 2 3 4

1 33 BORTOLAMI Julian ITA 1615 1 10

2 35 IMBOURG Lénaïc FRA 1125 6

3 34 COLOMBO Riccardo ITA 1031 5 4

4 43 FERRARI Ruben ITA 641 3 2

5 32 CONTESSE Thibaut SUI 353

6 45 ANTONENKO Pavlo UKR 363

7 40 RINNER Jonathan SUI 272

8 30 SALM Jann SUI 282

9 39 EMMENEGGER Lars SUI 292

10 37 GRANDE Filippo SUI 010

11 38 SCHNYDER Noah SUI 011

12 36 LEMOINE Mathis FRA 012

13 29 GREMAUD Noa SUI 013

14 44 MORLIO Luca ITA 014

15 41 RUDGE Alexander SUI 015

16 42 HUGI Lars SUI 016

17 31 SALAMIN Antoine SUI 017

18 46 HULAK Roman FRA 018
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3 JOURS D'AIGLE 2023
Women's Omnium Elite

Final Classification

Thu 28 Sep 2023

Sprint Points

No.
Rk Name

TeamRace Total

Pts

Finish

Order

Lap Points

Bal.-+

Scratch

Race

Tempo

Race

Elimination

Race

Sub. Total

PointsCode 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 84 FORTIN Valentine FRA 1663202040 (1) 40 (1) 40 (1) 120 (1) 5 5 5 2 5 4

2 63 BERTEAU Victoire FRA 1504202038 (2) 38 (2) 38 (2) 114 (2) 1 3 3 1 3 3 2

3 78 SEVCIKOVA Petra CZE 1351202036 (3) 34 (4) 34 (4) 104 (3) 1 10

4 60 LENET Marie FRA 131202028 (7) 36 (3) 36 (3) 100 (4) 5 2 2 2

5 76 DIDERIKSEN Amalie DEN 1302202034 (4) 32 (5) 32 (5) 98 (5) 1 5 6

6 73 SEITZ Aline SUI 11011202024 (9) 30 (6) 20 (11) 74 (8) 3 5 2 3 3

7 93 LIECHTI Jasmin SUI 1056202022 (10) 26 (8) 30 (6) 78 (6) 2 5

8 67 ANDRES Michelle SUI 1037202026 (8) 22 (10) 28 (7) 76 (7) 5 2

9 88 JONKER Kerry RSA 9015404018 (12) 16 (13) 12 (15) 46 (14) 3 1

10 83 WITTEVRONGEL Lani BEL 721020 (11) 28 (7) 22 (10) 70 (9) 1 1

11 81 VAN DER MOLEN Yuli NED 62930 (6) 8 (17) 24 (9) 62 (10)

12 77 KLINGE Ellen DEN 571416 (13) 24 (9) 14 (14) 54 (12) 3

13 80 VAN BELLE Lisa NED 5386 (18) 18 (12) 26 (8) 50 (13) 1 2

14 86 FIORIN Sara ITA 4516-20-2032 (5) 20 (11) 10 (16) 62 (11) 2 1

15 64 STETTLER Janice SUI 38128 (17) 12 (15) 18 (12) 38 (15)

16 82 VANHOVE Marith BEL 341712 (15) 14 (14) 8 (17) 34 (16)

17 98 SHYMANSKA Iryna UKR 321310 (16) 6 (18) 16 (13) 32 (17)

18 96 WINTHER Amalie DEN 301814 (14) 10 (16) 6 (18) 30 (18)
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3 JOURS D'AIGLE 2023
Women's Madison Piccolo

Results

Thu 28 Sep 2023 - Race distance: 40 Laps (8km) with 4 sprints

Elapsed time: Average Speed:  km/h

Sprint Number

No.
Rk Team

Race Total

Pts

Finish

Order

Lap Points

Bal.-+1 2 3 4

1 9 Mérat 4312020

ABMA Maureen

WUURMAN Jade

BLACK

RED

5 5 3 10

2 3 Dom 142

FREI Elena

BIERI Céline

BLACK

RED

1 2 5 6

3 1 Aigle 93

PETRIS Carlotta

MURRO Camilla

BLACK

RED

2 1 2 4

4 4 Oxygène 54

LINVAL Flavie

KARPP Romane

BLACK

RED

3 2

5 10 Meier Partner 45

LAZZARIN Ellis

BANI Desiree

BLACK

RED

3 1
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3 JOURS D'AIGLE 2023
Women's Scratch Race Piccolo

Results

Thu 28 Sep 2023 - Race distance: 25 Laps (5km)

Elapsed time: Average Speed:  km/h

Number
Rank Name

TeamRace
Laps Down

Code

1 24 ABMA Maureen NED

2 28 WUURMAN Jade NED

3 51 BIERI Céline SUI

4 21 PETRIS Carlotta ITA

5 32 MURRO Camilla ITA

6 25 LINVAL Flavie FRA

7 23 FREI Elena SUI

8 30 BANI Desiree ITA

9 29 LAZZARIN Ellis ITA

10 27 KARPP Romane FRA

Report Created 30 Sep 2023 0:57

3joursdaigle.ch

Page 1 of 1


	01_28.09.2023 - Men's Madison Elite - UCI_Final_Results
	02_28.09.2023 - Men's Elimination Race U19 - UCI_Final_Results
	03_28.09.2023 - Men's Points Race Elite - UCI_Final_Results
	04_28.09.2023 - Men's Scratch Race Elite - UCI_Final_Results
	05_28.09.2023 - Men's Madison Mini_Final_Results
	06_28.09.2023 - Men's Points Race U19 - UCI_Final_Results
	07_28.09.2023 - Men's Madison Piccolo_Final_Results
	08_28.09.2023 - Men's Points Race Piccolo_Final_Results
	09_28.09.2023 - Women's Omnium Elite_Final Classification
	10_28.09.2023 - Women's Madison Piccolo_Final_Results
	11_28.09.2023 - Women's Scratch Race Piccolo_Final_Results

